www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
BEULUX
The YT01 is a small recessed extrusion, built using high quality anodized aluminum. This
extrusion offers great heat dissipation qualities make it best suited for the low- medium output
tape light range. The YT line is known for its size and versatility in applications, which can help
facilitate the project specification process.
Product Detail:
Material:

www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
BEULUXYT01 | Recessed Extrusion
Ordering Code: YT01 + Tapelight + Accessories
YT01 – DL – F – L200 IP00 CT35 – EC – MCM
Extrusion Lens Tapelight End Cap Mounting
YT01 CL – Clear Lens
SL - Satined Lens
DL - Drop Lens
V – Vienna L90 – 90 lm/ft
L180 – 180 lm/ft
L270 – 270 lm/ft
L400 – 400 lm/ft
L610 – 610 lm/ft
RGB - RGB
TW - Tunable White
IP00 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
EC – End Cap
ECD – End Cap
for Drop Lens
MCM –
Mounting Clip
IP66 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT40 - 4000K
F – Florence L200 – 200 lm/ft
L360 – 360 lm/ft
L500 – 500 lm/ft
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
RGB - RGB
RGBW - RGBW
TW - Tunable White
IP00
IP65
N/A
A – Athens L240 – 240 lm/ft
L460 – 460 lm/ft
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
P – Paris L500 – 564 lm/ft IP20 CT24 - 2400K
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
Ordering Code Template: YT01 + Tapelight + Accessories
Extrusion Lens TL Line Lumen Output IP CCT End Cap Mounting
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
BEULUX
Accessories
YT01-EC YT01-ECD ZZ99-MCM
End Cap End Cap for
Drop Lens